
2023 13U SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm
HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

DATE DAY HOME VISITORS DIAMOND
01-May Monday Gibbons Fort Sask 1 Gibbons #1

Lago Lindo Beacon Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Legion #2

03-May Wednesday Beacon Gibbons Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Lago Lindo Legion #2
Fort Sask 1 Fort Sask 28

08-May Monday Gibbons Fort Sask 2 Gibbons #1
Fort Sask 1 Beacon Legion #2
Lago Lindo Bishop Greschuk #1

10-May Wednesday Lago Lindo Gibbons Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Fort Sask 1 Legion #2
Beacon Kildare #1

14-May Sunday Pitch, Hit & Run @ Bannerman Community League @ 10:00 am

15-May Monday Fort Sask 1 Lago Lindo Legion #2
Beacon Fort Sask 2 Henry Singer #4
Gibbons Gibbons #1

17-May Wednesday Beacon Gibbons Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Lago Lindo Legion #2
Fort Sask 1 Fort Sask 28

22-May Monday Gibbons Fort Sask 1 Gibbons #1
Beacon Lago Lindo Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Fort Sask 28

24-May Wednesday Fort Sask 2 Gibbons Legion #2
Beacon Fort Sask 1 Henry Singer #4
Lago Lindo Bishop Greschuk #1

FIELD CLOSURE LINE: 780-496-4999 or www.edmonton.ca 
        Updated Monday to Friday after 4:00 pm



2023 13U SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm
HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

DATE DAY HOME VISITORS DIAMOND
29-May Monday Gibbons Lago Lindo Gibbons #1

Fort Sask 1 Fort Sask 2 Legion #2
Beacon Kildare #1

31-May Wednesday Lago Lindo Fort Sask 1 Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Beacon Legion #2
Gibbons Gibbons #1

2-3-4 June Fri. - Sun. NEZ 11U & 13U Tornament in Rundle Park

05-Jun Monday Gibbons Fort Sask 1 Gibbons #1
Lago Lindo Beacon Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Legion #2

07-Jun Wednesday Beacon Gibbons Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Lago Lindo Legion #2
Fort Sask 1 Fort Sask 28

12-Jun Monday Gibbons Fort Sask 2 Gibbons #1
Fort Sask 1 Beacon Legion #2
Lago Lindo Bishop Greschuk #1

14-Jun Wednesday Lago Lindo Gibbons Henry Singer #4
Fort Sask 2 Fort Sask 1 Legion #2
Beacon Kildare #1

19-Jun Monday Fort Sask 1 Lago Lindo Legion #2
Beacon Fort Sask 2 Henry Singer #4
Gibbons Gibbons #1

Playoffs
First and Second Place:  will play best of 3 series June 21, June 26 & June 28

21-Jun Wednesday 3rd place Bye
4th place 5th place Game 1 TBA

26-Jun Monday 3rd place Winner #1 TBA

28-Jun Wednesday RAIN OUT DATE



2023 13U SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm
HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

Diamonds:
Gibbons Hwy 28A/53 Ave. Turn west off 28A just past Gibbons turnoff.
Fort Sask Legion #2 9964 - 93 Ave.
Fort Sask 28 9905 - 93 Ave.
Bishop Greschuk #1 91 St. & 173 Ave.
Kildare 75 St. & 144 Ave.
Henry Singer #4 14920 - 142 St.

Contacts:
TEAM COACH EMAIL PHONE
Gibbons Adam Matechuk adammatechuk@gmail.com 780-966-1920
Fort Sask #1 Scott Langkow slangkow@gmail.com 780-603-3813
Fort Sask #2 William Sage willlsage.ws@gmail.com 780-699-0141
Beacon Mke Neary nearym3@gmail.com 780-231-6685
Lago Lindo Bill Lounsbury lee.lone@shaw.ca 780-863-9063

FIELD CLOSURE LINE: 780-496-4999 or www.edmonton.ca 
        Updated Monday to Friday after 4:00 pm


